
GREEK LIFE: ALL GREEK REPORT

353

69

92

3.01Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS:

653Member Count:

10.57%

54.06%

14.09%

21

4

11

2.75Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS:

50Member Count:

8.00%

42.00%

22.00%

2.99

374

73

103

ALL GREEK TOTALS

703

All Greek Member Cumulative GPA:

All Greek Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

All Greek Members with 4.0 GPA:

All Greek Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

All Greek Member Count:

10.38%

53.20%

14.65%
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: OVERALL RANK REPORT
Members DL %

IFCRANK FOR

30 457 52.63% 7.02%Sigma Chi 3.020

24 257 42.11% 3.51%Kappa Sigma 2.954

13 232 40.63% 6.25%Kappa Alpha Order 2.921

10 124 41.67% 4.17%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.894

17 644 38.64% 13.64%Phi Gamma Delta 2.752

10 122 45.45% 4.55%Phi Delta Theta 2.748

17 334 50.00% 8.82%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.724

3 115 20.00% 6.67%Pi Kappa Phi 2.706

3 114 21.43% 7.14%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.691

22 567 32.84% 7.46%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.605

NPHCRANK FOR

4 24 100.00% 50.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.782

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.356

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.109

1 07 14.29% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.011

PANHELLENICRANK FOR

64 1376 84.21% 17.11%Alpha Delta Pi 3.426

50 869 72.46% 11.59%Phi Mu 3.252

48 1372 66.67% 18.06%Kappa Delta 3.243

37 863 58.73% 12.70%Delta Gamma 3.074

19 338 50.00% 7.89%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.828
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: FEMALE/MALE REPORT
Members DL %

222322 473.215 14.60%68.94%FEMALE TOTALS:

64 1376 84.21% 17.11%Alpha Delta Pi 3.426

4 24 100.00% 50.00%Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.782

37 863 58.73% 12.70%Delta Gamma 3.074

19 338 50.00% 7.89%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.828

48 1372 66.67% 18.06%Kappa Delta 3.243

50 869 72.46% 11.59%Phi Mu 3.252

152381 262.792 6.82%39.90%MALE TOTALS:

3 114 21.43% 7.14%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.691

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.356

13 232 40.63% 6.25%Kappa Alpha Order 2.921

1 04 25.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 2.109

24 257 42.11% 3.51%Kappa Sigma 2.954

1 07 14.29% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 2.011

10 122 45.45% 4.55%Phi Delta Theta 2.748

17 644 38.64% 13.64%Phi Gamma Delta 2.752

22 567 32.84% 7.46%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.605

3 115 20.00% 6.67%Pi Kappa Phi 2.706

30 457 52.63% 7.02%Sigma Chi 3.020

17 334 50.00% 8.82%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.724

10 124 41.67% 4.17%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.894
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Tennessee Tech University
GPA Information

FEMALE- 3.26
MALE- 2.96
ALL- 3.10



GREEK LIFE: OVERALL COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

149

26

366

7.10%

40.71%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

61

16.67%

Council GPA: 2.82

NPHC

7

2

19

10.53%

36.84%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

8

42.11%

Council GPA: 2.50

Panhellenic

218

45

318

14.15%

68.55%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

34

10.69%

Council GPA: 3.21
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

138

22

51

2.84 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

12704Total Points:

4467Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
331Total Members:

11

4

10

2.55 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

1171Total Points:

459Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
35Total Members:

6/4/2021        Spring 2021   Page 5



GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

PANHELLENIC

208

45

33

3.21 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

13704Total Points:

4272Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
303Total Members:

10

0

1

3.20 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

666Total Points:

208Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
15Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

NPHC

7

2

8

2.50 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

596Total Points:

238Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
19Total Members:
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